
2024 COAL GALLERY SHOW/EVENTS CALENDAR 
 

January 2, 2024 – February 5, 2024 

Monthly Show – Regular Show 

On-Line Entry: December 29, Deadline @ Noon 

Take-in  Jan. 2, Tuesday, 10am to 1pm 

Demo: Jan. 4, Thursday, 1:30pm to 3:30pm 

Demo Artist: Denise Cerro 

Reception: Jan. 7, Sunday, 3pm to 5pm 
Annual State of the Organization Mtg., Sunday 

January 7, 1:00pm - 2:15pm 

 

March 4, 2024 – April 1, 2024 

72th Annual Members Award Show - $$$ 

On-Line Entry: March 1, Deadline @ Noon 

Take-in:  Mar. 4, Monday, 10am to 1pm 

Demo: Mar. 7, Thursday, 1:30 to 3:30pm 

Demo Artist:  Fernando Micheli 

Reception:         Mar. 9, Sat., 3-5pm 

*Event: VF Easter Hunt TBA 

*NCAG:  Mar 1, Eggstravaganza Fundraiser 

*  NCAG EVENT:  Silent Auction 

February 5, 2024 – March 4, 2024 

Monthly Show – Regular Show 

On-Line Entry: February 2, Deadline @ Noon 

Take-in Feb. 5, Monday, 10am to 1pm 

Demo: Feb. 8, Thursday, 1:30 to 3:30pm 

Demo Artist: Gabriel Stockton 

Reception:       Feb. 10, Sat., 3-5pm 

*  NCAG EVENT:  Silent Auction 

 

 

April 1, 2024 – May 6, 2024 

Monthly Show – Regular Show 

On-Line Entry: March 29, Deadline @ Noon 

Take-in Apr: 1, Monday, 10am to 1pm 

Demo: Apr. 4, Thursday, 1:30 to 3:30pm 

Demo Artist:  Kate Joiner 

Reception:         Apr. 6, 3-5pm CANCELLED  

*  NCAG EVENT:  Silent Auction 

 

 

May 6, 2024 – June 3, 2024 

Monthly Show - Regular Show Entries & 

Inspire Youth Show 

On-Line Entry: April 26, Deadline @ Noon 

Take-in: May 6, Monday, 10am to 1pm 

Demo: May 9, Thursday,1:30 to 3:30pm 

Demo Artist: Jayne Spencer 

Reception    May 11, Sat., 3-5pm 

Inspire Youth Show: 

Take-in: May 4, 9am – 12pm 

Remove Art: June 2, 2024, Gallery Hours 

.* CB Event: ``````May 5, Street Faire 8-5 

*June 3, 2024 – July 1, 2024 

Regular Show & Theme “Abstract” Entries - $$$ 

On-Line Entry: May 31, Deadline @ Noon 

Take-in: Jun. 3, Monday, 10am to 1pm 

Judge: June 6, Roberta Dryer 

Reception Jun. 8, Sat., 3pm to 5pm 

 In-house Class June. 6, Thursday, Live model 

drawing, (Fee based) 20 people. Open to 

Public. Instructor Charcee Colosia 
 

See: SPECIAL PROSPECTUS ONLINE 
* CB Event:           June 23, Art in the Village 

*  NCAG EVENT:      May 18, 10-4pm, COAL/SIMA Art Fair  

*  NCAG EVENT:       Silent Auction 

July 1, 2024 – August 4, 2024 

Monthly Show – Regular Show Entries @ Theme “Local 

Color 

On-Line Entry: June 28, Deadline @Noon 

Take-in :Jul. 1, Monday, 10am to 1pm 

Demo:  Jul. 11, Thursday, 1:30 to 3:30pm 

Panel:  Judging Fine Art, how judging is done  

                              Helen Shafer Garcia, Cathy Carey 

Reception:       Jul. 6, Sat., 3-5pm 

*NCAG Event: July 20, 10-4pm – COAL Madd Hatters 

*  NCAG EVENT:  Silent Auction 

 

 

August 4, 2024 - September 3, 2024 

72nd  Regional Juried Annual Open Show $$$ 

On-Line Entry: July 17, Deadline @ Noon 

Take-in Aug. 4, Sunday, 10am to 2pm: 

Notification: July 23, 2024 

Judge (1) :   Aug 6, Chuck McPherson,  Lynn Buettner  

In-House Class: August 15, 5pm-7pm, Sip n’ 

Paint, 5pm, (donation based)Lorraine Cote 

Reception/Awards: Aug 10, Sat., 3-5pm 

See: SPECIAL PROSPECTUS ONLINE 
*NCAG Event: Aug 10, 10-4pm, COAL/SIMA Art Fair 



September 3, 2024 – October 7, 2024 

Monthly Show – Members Show &  

Women Painters West- Special Exhibition 

On-Line Entry: August 30, Deadline @ Noon 

Take-in: Sept. 3, Tuesday, 10am to 1pm 

Demo: Sept. 5, Thursday, 1:30 to 3:30pm 

Demo Artist: 

Reception: Sept 7, Sat., 3pm to 5pm  

*  NCAG EVENT:  Silent Auction 

October 7, 2024 – November 9, 2024 

Monthly Show - Regular Show 

On-Line Entry: October 3, Deadline @ Noon 

Take-in: Oct. 7, Monday, 10am to 1pm 

Demo: Oct 10 Thursday, 1:30 to 3:30pm 

Demo Artist: 

Reception: Oct 12, Sat., 3pm to 5pm 

* NCAG, Raffle: Oct 1, Gingerbread Haunted 

     VF Event: Oct 29 – Halloween 

*  NCAG EVENT:  Silent Auction 

 
 

November 9, 2024 – January 6, 2025 (2 mo.) 3rd 

Annual It's a Small Works Holiday Show  $$$ 

On-Line Entry: October 25, Deadline @ Noon or 

sooner. NOV/DEC (2 mo) 
Demo: No Demos  
Take-in:  Nov. 9th, Saturday, 10am to 2pm 

Judge:    

Art pickup  Jan 5/6, 2025 

Reception: Nov. 16, Sat., 3pm to 5pm 

 EVENTS: 

   *NCAG: Nov 1, Holiday Ornaments/Cards 

* CB Faire: November 3, 8-4pm 

* VF Event: Nov. 10, Small Business Saturday 

* VF Event: Nov 29, Black Friday 

 
See SPECIAL PROSPECTUS ONLINE 

December Events: 

Demo: No Demos  

*  NCAG EVENT:  Silent Auction 

 

   EVENTS: 

* VF Event:      Dec. 1: Tree lighting in Plaza 

* COAL Event: Dec 1, Jingles with the Kids, 12-2pm, 

*  COAL Holiday Party: Dec 7,     Sat 2-5pm 

* VF Event Dec .14: Tis the Season in VF, 10% Off 

* VF Event Dec. 26: After Christmas Shopping 

* NCAG Dec. 31: Remove Tree/Ornaments 

 

__________________________________________ 

 

2025 

January 6. 2025 

Monthly Show – Regular Show Entries 

On-Line Entry: January 3, Deadline @ Noon 

Take-in  Jan 6, Monday, 10am to 1pm 

Demo:     Jan. 9, Thursday, 1:30 to 3:30pm 

Demo Artist:    TBA  

Reception: Jan. 11, Sat., 3pm to 5pm 

Annual Members Mtg: Jan 11, 2025. 1:00 pm – 

2:15pm 

 

*  NCAG EVENT:  Silent Auction 

 

 

 

 

PLEASE BE CERTAIN TO READ THE DETAILED INFORMATION FOR EACH SHOW. SOME MAY 

HAVE A PROSPECTUS AND DIFFERENT REQUIREMENTS THAN MONTHLY SHOWS: 
 

ANNUAL/MONTHLY/SPECIAL SHOWS and ARTIST OPPORTUNITES DETAILS 

 

NOTE: The Calendar may change during the year to edit/add events. 


